Thermo Scientific TDE Series
-40°C Ultra-Low Temperature Freezers
Medical Device
Designed to keep your
samples safe
•	 �Worry-free storage; with low peak
variation, samples are protected
throughout the entire cabinet.1

Options (Field installations must be performed by a qualified professional)
Accessories
Thermo Scientific™ TDE Series
-40°C Ultra-Low Temperature Freezers
Thermo Scientific TDE Ultra-Low Freezer with LN2 Backup
System, Two Shelves of Sliding Drawer Racks Plus Boxes
Model
Capacity
Electrical,
60Hz
# of
Racks
Included
Cryoboxes* Included
cu. ft. (L) Cryoboxes*
TDE40040LARLN 19.4 (549) 400 115V 8 200
TDE40040LDRLN  19.4 (549) 400 208-230V 8 200
TDE50040LARLN 24.1 (682) 500 115V 10 250
TDE50040LDRLN  24.1 (682) 500 208-230V 10 250
TDE60040LARLN 28.8 (816) 600 115V 12 300
TDE60040LDRLN  28.8 (816) 600 208-230V 12 300
Thermo Scientific TDE Ultra-Low Freezer with
Two Shelves of Sliding Drawer Racks Plus Boxes
Model
Capacity
Electrical,
60Hz
# of
Racks
Included
Cryoboxes* Included
cu. ft. (L) Cryoboxes*
TDE40040LARK  19.4 (549) 400 115V 8 200
TDE40040LDRK 19.4 (549) 400 208-230V 8 200
TDE50040LARK 24.1 (682) 500 115V 10 250
TDE50040LDRK  24.1 (682) 500 208-230V 10 250
TDE60040LARK  28.8 (816) 600 115V 12 300
TDE60040LDRK 28.8 (816) 600 208-230V 12 300
Thermo Scientific TDE Ultra-Low Freezer with CO2 Backup
System, Two Shelves of Sliding Drawer Racks Plus Boxes
Model
Capacity
Electrical,
60Hz
# of
Racks
Included
Cryoboxes* Included
cu. ft. (L) Cryoboxes*
TDE40040LARCO 19.4 (549) 400 115V 8 200
TDE40040LDRCO 19.4 (549) 400 208-230V 8 200
TDE50040LARCO 24.1 (682) 500 115V 10 250
TDE50040LDRCO 24.1 (682) 500 208-230V 10 250
TDE60040LARCO 28.8 (816) 600 115V 12 300
TDE60040LDRCO 28.8 (816) 600 208-230V 12 300
*For cryoboxes that measure 5 x 5 x 2 in (12.7 x 12.7 x 5 cm) (W x D x H)
*For cryoboxes that measure 5 x 5 x 2 in (12.7 x 12.7 x 5 cm) (W x D x H)
*For cryoboxes that measure 5 x 5 x 2 in (12.7 x 12.7 x 5 cm) (W x D x H)
-40°C Freezer Packages with Factory-Installed Options
Thermo Scientific™ TDE Series
-40°C Ultra-Low Temperature Freezers
Thermo Scientific TDE Ultra-Low Freezer with Chart
Recorder, Two Shelves of Sliding Drawer Racks Plus Boxes
Model
Capacity
Electrical,
60Hz
# of
Racks
Included
Cryoboxes* Included
cu. ft. (L) Cryoboxes*
TDE50040LARCR 24.1 (682) 500 115V 10 250
TDE50040LDRCR 24.1 (682) 500 208-230V 10 250
TDE60040LARCR 28.8 (816) 600 115V 12 300
TDE60040LDRCR 28.8 (816) 600 208-230V 12 300
*For cryoboxes that measure 5 x 5 x 2 in. (W x D x H)
Racks for 2 in. (5 cm) Boxes
Catalog No. Description Dimensions
H x W x D in. (cm)